MS® SteriBio Syringe Filters
----- Ideal for Proteinaceous Samples and Tissue Culture Work
MS® SteriBio syringe filters are available with Polyethersulphone (PES) and Cellulose Acetate (CA)
membranes. Each filter is individually packed and sterilized by Gama Radiation. Every box is printed with a
Batch Number and Expry Date for quick and easy QC tracking.
SteriBio Cellulose Acetate and PES syringe filters have particularly low adsorption which ensures minimal loss
of proteins and preservatives.
Membrane Soluiotns offer Syringes(sterile) which are suitable for sterilization filtration together with MS® SteriBio

Technical Parameter:
 CA (Sterile) PES (Sterile)
Parameters 13mm 25mm 33mm 13mm 25mm 33mm
 Membrane material CA CA CA PES PES PES
 Housing material PP PES PP PP PES PP
 Filtration area (cm2 ) 0.65 3.90 4.60 0.65 3.90 4.60
 Pore Size(μm) 0.22 / 0.45 0.22 / 0.45 0.22 / 0.45 0.22 / 0.45 0.22 / 0.45 0.22 / 0.45
Holdup volume (μl) <10  <30  <55  <10  <30  <55
Sample volume (ml) <12  <100  <140  <12  <100  <140
Maximum Operating Temperature 110°C 110°C 110°C 90°C 90°C  90°C
Maximum Operating Pressure (psi) 50  95 120 50  95 120
Applicable pH value  4-8 4-8 4-8 1-14 1-14  1-14
Order Information:
PES Sterile Syringe Filter, Gama Sterile, Individually Package
Item NO. Dscription package
SFPES013022S Sterile PES Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFPES013045S Sterile PES Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFPES025022S Sterile PES Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFPES025045S Sterile PES Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFPES033022S Sterile PES Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 33(mm) 100
SFPES033045S Sterile PES Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 33(mm) 100
CA Sterile Syringe Filter, Gama Sterile, Individually Package
Item NO. Dscription package
SFCA013022S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, 0.22(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFCA013045S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, 0.45(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFCA025022S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, 0.22(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFCA025045S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, 0.45(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFCA033022S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, 0.22(μm), 33(mm) 100
SFCA033045S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, 0.45(μm), 33(mm) 100
Chemical Compatibility Chart For CA / PES Membrane
Key: R= Recommended, N= Not Recommended , T= Test, L= Limited Resistance (Testing before use is recommended)
SOLVENTS
Chemical  CA PES